Utility Series HO, VHO
Strips
Duray Fluorescent Manufacturing Company, Inc.
2050 West Balmoral Avenue  Chicago, Illinois 60625    Phone  773.271.2800   Fax  773.271.4410  www.durayinc.com
Specifications
HOUSING:  Channel and cover is of code gauge die formed steel.  Deeper
size channels, as used for 800 MA and 1500 MA fixtures, are reinforced
with ribs, running the entire length.  Dual purpose plates act as coupler for

5"
2-7/8"
Ordering Information
MODEL
NO.
No. OF
LAMPS
TEMP BALLAST TYPE
(T12 Lamp)
NOMINAL
LENGTH
S1124-8 1-35W -20 H.O. 800 MA 2’
S1224-8 2-35W -20 H.O. 800 MA 2’
S1136-8 1-50W -20 H.O. 800 MA 3’
S1236-8 2-50W -20 H.O. 800 MA 3’
S1148-8 1-60W -20 H.O. 800 MA 4’
S1248-8 2-60W -20 H.O. 800 MA 4’
S1448-8 4-60W -20 H.O. 800 MA 4’
S1172-8 1-85W -20 H.O. 800 MA 6’
S1172-8T 2-85W -20 H.O. 800 MA 12’
S1272-8 2-85W -20 H.O. 800 MA 6’
S1472-8 4-85W -20 H.O. 800 MA 6’
S1196-8 1-110W -20 H.O. 800 MA 8’
S1196-8T 2-110W -20 H.O. 800 MA 16’
S1296-8 2-110W -20 H.O. 800 MA 8’
S1496-8 4-110W -20 H.O. 800 MA 8’
S1148-15 1-110W -20 4’
S1172-15 1-160W -20 6’
S1172-15T 2-160W -20 12’
S1196-15 1-215W -20 8’
S1196-15T 2-215W -20 16’
VHO or SHO Lamps
1500 MA